
BEERS
Local beers
Kilimanjaro, Safari, Serengeti, Castle Lite

Twiga beers
Twiga Ipa, Twiga Blond Ale

Imported beers
Heineken

Ciders
Savanna Cider

$ 3,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Bitter Lemon, 
Tonic water,  Soda water, Stoney tangawizi

Mineral water 1.5ltr

Mineral water 0.5ltr

Fresh juice of the day

Red Bull

$ 2,00

$ 1,50

$ 1,00

$ 3,00

$ 4,00

TO WARM UP
Coffee, Tea

CORKAGE FEE 
Per bottle, for outside drinks brought into 
the main area

$ 1,50

$ 7,50

LIQUEUR Price per single shot

Cointreau

Kahlua

Amarula Cream

Campari

Peppermint liqueur

Blue Curaçao

$ 3,00

$ 3,00

$ 3,00

$ 3,00

$ 3,00

$ 3,00

SPIRITS Price per single shot
Gin

Konyagi (local gin)

Gordon’s gin

Whisky

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Black

J&B

Jameson

Bourbon

Jack Daniels
Vodka

Smirnoff Red

Absolut vodka
Tequila

Sauza silver

Camino
Vermouth

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso
Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Carta Negra

Captain Morgan Dark

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Malibu
Cognac

Hennessy
Brandy

Viceroy 5yrs

$ 2,00

$ 3,00

$ 4,00

$ 5,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

$ 5,00

As we are depending on our local suppliers, we cannot 
guarantee that all items are available at all times.

All prices are inclusive of tax.

Management has the right to refuse admission

Cigarettes $ 5,00
Variety of brands


